
! 
Thurs. Dec. 1 - Stocking Day! 

Wear your favorite holiday socks! 

Fri., Dec. 2 -Snowflake Day 

Wear snowflakes or blue and white. 

Mon., Dec. 5- Grinch Day 

Wear green – but don’t be a grinch! 

Tues., Dec. 6 -Candy Cane Day! 

Wear red and white or red and white stripes. 

Wed., Dec. 7- Ornament Yourself 

Wear something with ornaments or something shiny! 

Thurs., Dec. 8- Reindeer Day 

Dress like a reindeer! 

Fri., Dec. 9- Holiday Headwear 

Wear your favorite holiday hat or head decoration 

Mon., Dec.12 -Mad About Plaid! 

Wear your favorite holiday plaid! 

Tues., Dec. 13- Ugly Sweater Day 

Wear your favorite ugly holiday sweater 

Wed., Dec. 14 -Snowman Day 

Dress like a snowman or wear snowman stuff. 

Thurs., Dec. 15 -Pajama Day! 

Wear your favorite holiday pajamas 

Fri., Dec. 16- Red and green day! 


